Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

ACFL -

Charleston

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:51 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

57 Lynx

40 Skunks
26 Chimps
77 Larks
65 Lizzards
25 Frogs

Week 2 Games

70 Lynx

53 Chimps
26 Skunks
47 Squirrels
24 Larks

28 Lizzards

Week 3 Games

71 Lynx

54 DragonSharks
44 Dawgs

53 Skunks

45 Squirrels

36 Larks

Week 4 Games

59 Lynx

46 Chimps

80 DragonSharks
98 Frogs

61 Skunks

71 Squirrels

Week 5 Games

104 Lynx
23 Hawks
49 Chimps
34 DragonSharks
32 Larks
23 Skunks

Week 6 Games

79 Lynx

45 Dawgs

71 Hawks

49 Chimps

53 DragonSharks
40 Skunks

Week 7 Games

63 Lynx

56 Bisons

70 Dawgs

54 Hawks

29 Chimps

33 DragonSharks

45
72
24
31
52
30

17
45
49
58
75
50

46
50
47
50
58
15

81
21
81
62
21
64

44
65
54
63
49
44

56
67
39
40
45
53

46
32
75
47
40
50

* League Average
DragonSharks
Squirrels

Hawks

Dawgs

Bisons

DragonSharks

* League Average
Hawks

Dawgs

Bisons

Frogs

Chimps

Hawks

* League Average
Bisons

Frogs

Lizzards

Hawks

Dawgs

Bisons

* League Average
Lizzards

Larks

Dawgs

Bisons

Frogs

Lizzards

* League Average
Squirrels

Bisons

Frogs

Lizzards

Larks

Squirrels

* League Average

Frogs

Lizzards

Larks

Squirrels

Skunks

* League Average

Week 8 Games

57 Lynx
49 Frogs
63 Bisons
98 Dawgs
59 Hawks
26 Chimps

Week 9 Games

77 Lynx

48 Lizzards

17 Frogs

41 Bisons

42 Dawgs
109 Hawks

Week 10 Games

82 Lynx
101 Larks
29 Lizzards
45 Frogs
162 Bisons
7 Dawgs

Week 11 Games

21 Lynx

42 Squirrels

33 Larks

62 Lizzards

32 Frogs
100 Bisons

Week 12 Games

106 Lynx
44  Skunks
55 Squirrels
36 Bisons
34 Dawgs
38 Hawks

Week 13 Games

57 Lynx
44 Larks
44  Skunks
55 Bisons
27 Chimps
40 Dawgs

Week 14 Games

32 Lynx

56 Lizzards

77 Larks

87 Bisons

41 DragonSharks
45 Chimps

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

50
63
95

101

66
60

36
22

100

55
31
87

60
61
62
48
29
56

27
45
34
35
43
63

71
36
61
54
51
53

31
60
65
42
53

123

34
35
48
53
80
44

Lizzards

Larks

Squirrels

Skunks

* League Average
DragonSharks

Larks

Squirrels

Skunks

* League Average
DragonSharks
Chimps

Squirrels

Skunks

* League Average
DragonSharks
Chimps

Hawks

Skunks

* League Average
DragonSharks
Chimps

Hawks

Dawgs

Larks

Lizzards

Frogs

Chimps
DragonSharks

* League Average

Lizzards

Frogs

Squirrels
DragonSharks

* League Average
Hawks

Frogs

Squirrels

Skunks

* League Average
Hawks

Dawgs



ACFL - Charleston

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:51 AM Eastern

Week 15 Games

47 Lynx

34 Frogs

30 Lizzards

22 Bisons

53 Dawgs

49 DragonSharks

Week 16 Games

26 Lynx

16 Squirrels

19 Frogs

72 Bisons

36 Hawks

32 DragonSharks

Week 17 Games

15 Lynx
104 Skunks

51 Squirrels

63 Larks

40 Lizzards

41 Frogs

Playoff Week 1 Games

Bisons
Chimps
Dawgs
DragonSharks
Frogs
Hawks
Larks
Lizzards
Lynx
Skunks
Squirrels

Playoff Week 2 Games

Bisons
Chimps
Dawgs
DragonSharks
Frogs
Hawks
Larks
Lizzards
Lynx
Skunks
Squirrels

Playoff Week 3 Games

Bisons
Chimps
Dawgs
DragonSharks
Frogs

Hawks

Larks

Lizzards

Lynx

53
35
33
26
36
13

43
73
27
53
53
41

54
38
75
29
33
49

Skunks
Squirrels Squirrels
Skunks
Larks Playoff Week 4 Games
Hawks Bisons
* League Average Chimps
Chimps Dawgs
DragonSharks
Frogs
Skunks E:rvl\(/:s
Larks '
Lizzards tlyznz;rds
Dawgs
Chimgps Skunks
* League Average Squirrels

Bisons

Dawgs

Hawks

Chimps
DragonSharks

* League Average

19

12
32
16
10

20
21

36
13
15
46
18
39

12
20
21

37
19

48

O N O O ©

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

20

46

O OO0 OO N



