

ACFL - Charleston

Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games	
57 Lynx	45 * League Average	57 Lynx	50 Lizzards
40 Skunks	72 DragonSharks	49 Frogs	63 Larks
26 Chimps	24 Squirrels	63 Bisons	95 Squirrels
77 Larks	31 Hawks	98 Dawgs	101 Skunks
65 Lizzards	52 Dawgs	59 Hawks	66 * League Average
25 Frogs	30 Bisons	26 Chimps	60 DragonSharks
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
70 Lynx	17 DragonSharks	77 Lynx	36 Larks
53 Chimps	45 * League Average	48 Lizzards	22 Squirrels
26 Skunks	49 Hawks	17 Frogs	100 Skunks
47 Squirrels	58 Dawgs	41 Bisons	55 * League Average
24 Larks	75 Bisons	42 Dawgs	31 DragonSharks
28 Lizzards	50 Frogs	109 Hawks	87 Chimps
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
71 Lynx	46 Chimps	82 Lynx	60 Squirrels
54 DragonSharks	50 Hawks	101 Larks	61 Skunks
44 Dawgs	47 * League Average	29 Lizzards	62 * League Average
53 Skunks	50 Bisons	45 Frogs	48 DragonSharks
45 Squirrels	58 Frogs	162 Bisons	29 Chimps
36 Larks	15 Lizzards	7 Dawgs	56 Hawks
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
59 Lynx	81 Hawks	21 Lynx	27 Skunks
46 Chimps	21 Dawgs	42 Squirrels	45 * League Average
80 DragonSharks	81 Bisons	33 Larks	34 DragonSharks
98 Frogs	62 * League Average	62 Lizzards	35 Chimps
61 Skunks	21 Lizzards	32 Frogs	43 Hawks
71 Squirrels	64 Larks	100 Bisons	63 Dawgs
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
104 Lynx	44 Dawgs	106 Lynx	71 Larks
23 Hawks	65 Bisons	44 Skunks	36 Lizzards
49 Chimps	54 Frogs	55 Squirrels	61 Frogs
34 DragonSharks	63 Lizzards	36 Bisons	54 Chimps
32 Larks	49 * League Average	34 Dawgs	51 DragonSharks
23 Skunks	44 Squirrels	38 Hawks	53 * League Average
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games	
79 Lynx	56 Bisons	57 Lynx	31 Lizzards
45 Dawgs	67 Frogs	44 Larks	60 Frogs
71 Hawks	39 Lizzards	44 Skunks	65 Squirrels
49 Chimps	40 Larks	55 Bisons	42 DragonSharks
53 DragonSharks	45 Squirrels	27 Chimps	53 * League Average
40 Skunks	53 * League Average	40 Dawgs	123 Hawks
Week 7 Games		Week 14 Games	
63 Lynx	46 Frogs	32 Lynx	34 Frogs
56 Bisons	32 Lizzards	56 Lizzards	35 Squirrels
70 Dawgs	75 Larks	77 Larks	48 Skunks
54 Hawks	47 Squirrels	87 Bisons	53 * League Average
29 Chimps	40 Skunks	41 DragonSharks	80 Hawks
33 DragonSharks	50 * League Average	45 Chimps	44 Dawgs



ACFL - Charleston

<u> </u>	Sports	7.0	Onaneston		12-Feb-2015
Week 1	5 Games			Skunks	2
47 Ly	vnx	53	Squirrels	Squirrels	8
34 F			Skunks	DI	
	izzards		Larks	Playoff Week 4 Games	
22 B			Hawks	Bisons	6
53 D			* League Average	Chimps	20
	ragonSharks		Chimps	Dawgs	0
			•	DragonSharks	46
Week 1	6 Games			Frogs	4
00 1.		40	Chumba	Hawks	0
26 Ly			Skunks	Larks	0
10 S	quirrels		Larks Lizzards	Lizzards	6
	isons		Dawgs	Lynx	0
36 H			Chimps	Skunks	0
	ragonSharks		* League Average	Squirrels	0
15 Ly 104 S 51 S 63 La 40 Li 41 F Playoff B	kunks quirrels arks izzards	38 75 29 33 49	Bisons Dawgs Hawks Chimps DragonSharks * League Average 0 19 4		
	ragonSharks		0		
	rogs		12		
	awks		32		
La	arks		16		
Li	izzards		10		
Ly	ynx		0		
	kunks		20		
S	quirrels		21		
Playoff	Week 2 Gar	nes			

Playoff Week 2 Games

Bisons	36
Chimps	13
Dawgs	15
DragonSharks	46
Frogs	18
Hawks	39
Larks	0
Lizzards	8
Lynx	12
Skunks	20
Squirrels	21

Playoff Week 3 Games

Bisons	37
Chimps	19
Dawgs	0
DragonSharks	48
Frogs	9
Hawks	0
Larks	0
Lizzards	2
Lynx	0